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MEASUREMENTS*:

WIDTH

HEIGH

DEPTH

3PLR

200

84

114

RCL

157

84

110

Dmax

175

84

141

3AL

182

84

114

Milazzo

PRODUCT INFORMATION

STANDARD:
Fixed upholstery.
Metal legs.

SEAT: llled in with  foam HR-3032 

BACK: crumb foam mixed with polyester siliconed brellled in with 

ELEMENTS:

PRIMAVERA
F    U    R    N    I    T    U    R    E

2Sofa

2,5Sofa

Cmax -Corner

0-Stool

62

82

157

157

198

178

114

DL
Divan Left

DR
Divan Right

175

105 105

67

62

44

114

1,5 Chair
118

114

C -Corner

110

110

2,5PL
180

2,5PR
180

2,5AL
162

2PL
160

2AL
142

2PR
160

1,5PL
100

1,5PR
100

1,5AL
82

114

84

DmaxL
Divan Max Left

DmaxR
Divan Max Right

175

141 141

RCL -Corner

110

157

RCR -Corner
110

3Sofa
218

3PL
200

3PR
200

3AL
182

114

223

OTL
Otoman Left

113
OTR

Otoman Right

113

Dimensions may be differences +/- 3%, depending on the choice 

 and conguration upholstery.Tolerance for dimensions of nal product rises,  

due to the characteristic of model and fabric that has been choosen by client. 

TL-Terminal Left
165

TR-Terminal Right
165
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